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GRADUATING STUDENT’S DETAILS 

B. TECH. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

NAME ENROLMENT NO. EMAIL ID 

Abhimanyu Kumar 

Akhtar Shahi Qureshi 

Amanjot Kaur 

Amit Kumar Swami 

Anurag Arora 

Ashish Gupta 

Ashish Kumar Gupta 

Devinder Yadav 

Divya 

Gavale Samrat B 

Harshul Jain 

Himani Gaugna 

J.Sai Sagar 

Jitesh Sharma 

Karri Sai Srinivas 

Karampudi Ramakrishna Reddy 

Naresh Kumar 

B09001 

B09002 

B09004 

B09005 

B09006 

B09007 

B09008 

B09009 

B09010 

B09011 

B09012 

B09013 

B09014 

B09015 

B09016 

B09017 

B09018 

abhimanyukumar48@gmail.com 

akhtarq1@gmail.com 

amanjotkaur.ak@gmail.com 

aks.swami@live.com 

anurag06arora@gmail.com 

ashishajay9@gmail.com 

ashish_kumargupta@students.iitmandi.ac.in 

devindermanisha@gmail.com 

divyagandhi@outlook.com 

gavale.samrat@gmail.com 

harshulj@gmail.com 

hgaugna@gmail.com 

jsaisagar@gmail.com 

jitesh_s@students.iitmandi.ac.in 

saisrinivas2002@gmail.com 

ramakrishna.khpr@gmail.com 

naresh27891@gmail.com 
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Nikhil Kumar Gupta 

Pankaj Sharma 

Pranav Kapoor 

Rahul Jain 

Raj Kamal SIngh 

Ratala Rajeswari 

Shekhar 

Soma Banik 

Sravan 

Sumeet Singh Arora 

Suyash Taneja 

Vaibhav Agarwal 

Yugdeep Bangar 

Basava Raju Kanaparthi 

Devang Moyal 

Nishant Goyal (old EE) 

Shekhar Agargwal 

B09020 

B09022 

B09023 

B09024 

B09025 

B09026 

B09027 

B09028 

B09029 

B09030 

B09031 

B09032 

B09033 

B09034 

B09035 

B09036 

B09037 

nikkiani1991@gmail.com 

pankajiit.cse@gmail.com 

pranavkpr1@gmail.com 

rahul.gh10@gmail.com 

raj_s@students.iitmandi.ac.in 

ratala.rajeswari@gmail.com 

shekhar10491@gmail.com 

banik.soma@gmail.com 

sravan.rare@gmail.com 

singh_sume@yahoo.co.in 

suyashb734@gmail.com 

vaibhav.agarwal1991@gmail.com 

yugdeep.bangar@gmail.com 

basava.08@gmail.com 

devangiitm@gmail.com 

ng.nishant@outlook.com 

agarwalshekar1991@gmail.com 
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B. TECH. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

NAME ENROLMENT NO. EMAIL ID 

Aaditya Goyal 

Akhalesh Kumar 

Amit Kumar 

Anshay Agarwal 

Choppala Venkata Anudeep 

Sreekanth Dama 

Dhruv Parmar 

Geetha Sravya Annavarapu 

Yaswanth Kumar Iddibani 

Ishansh Singh 

K.Manohar 

Kanhaiya Mishra 

Kuldeep Purohit 

Kumod Kumar Gupta 

Mohit Kumar Malhotra 

Nikhil Kandoi 

Nikki Kumar 

Saurabh Jain 

Shammas Mohyaddin 

Siddhant Malik 

B09051 

B09052 

B09053 

B09054 

B09055 

B09056 

B09057 

B09058 

B09059 

B09060 

B09061 

B09062 

B09063 

B09064 

B09066 

B09067 

B09068 

B09069 

B09070 

B09071 

aadityagoyal4125@gmail.com 

akhalesh42@gmail.com 

abbybirhman@gmail.com 

anshay_agarwal@iitmandi.ac.in 

ilu.anu@gmail.com 

sreekanthdama@gmail.com 

dhruvparmar@gmail.com 

sravya.geethasravya.geetha@gmail.com 

yaswanth.iddibani@gmail.com 

ishansh.singh@gmail.com 

manu.21y2k@gmail.com 

kanhaiya931720@gmail.com 

kuldeep_purohit@students.iitmandi.ac.in 

kumodiit@gmail.com 

malhotra.mohit4146@gmail.com 

kandoi.nikhil@gmail.com 

nikkikumar467@gmail.com 

sj.saurabh@gmail.com 

shammasm@gmail.com 

siddhant_malik@iitmandi.ac.in 



1st Convocation 2013 

 

47 

 

Suket Mehtani 

Sunanda Yadav 

Uday Mittal 

V Vignesh 

Bodduna Rahul 

Chandan 

Chinmay Dushyant Bhagat 

Karyamsetty Roshni 

Kulkarni Akshay Jayant 

Mahesh Kumawat 

Mutukuloju Bhanu Prakash 

Puneet Saini 

Shubham Gupta 

Sunil 

Deepanshu Rastogi 

Saurabh Saroye 

B09072 

B09073 

B09074 

B09075 

B09076 

B09077 

B09078 

B09079 

B09080 

B09081 

B09082 

B09083 

B09084 

B09085 

B09086 

B09087 

suketmehtani@gmail.com 

sunanda.2390@gmail.com 

uday19@gmail.com 

vvinindia@gmail.com 

rahul.bodduna@gmail.com 

chndnkumr@gmail.com 

chinmaydbhagat61@gmail.com 

roshni0802@gmail.com 

akshayjk10@gmail.com 

om.mahesh23@gmail.com 

bpbhanunani@gmail.com 

puneet130290@gmail.com 

shubhamgupta.g165@gmail.com 

sunilkhatri25nov@gmail.com 

r.dee4999@gmail.com 

saurabh_saroye@iitmandi.ac.in 
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B. TECH. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

NAME ENROLMENT NO. EMAIL ID 

Ankur Nahar 

Ankush Singla 

Anurag Jakhotia 

Chemuduru Sreeram 

Gaurav Yadav 

Guntreddi Prudhvi Raj 

M.Pramodh Dev Jayanth 

Manish Shankaram 

Nikhil Chhabra 

Priyank B. Patel 

Puli.Samanth Kumar Reddy 

Ranjan 

S.Vijay Rahul raj 

Sachin Singhal 

Saksham Grover 

Shobhit Pal Singh 

Subik Kumar 

Sunil Chaudhary 

Thorat Vijay Ganesh 

Vaka Praveen 

B09101 

B09102 

B09103 

B09104 

B09105 

B09106 

B09107 

B09108 

B09109 

B09110 

B09111 

B09112 

B09113 

B09114 

B09115 

B09116 

B09117 

B09118 

B09119 

B09120 

jain824@gmail.com 

ankushsingla91@gmail.com 

anuragjhakotia@gmail.com 

sreeram2016@gmail.com 

gaurav10390@gmail.com 

g.prudhviraj11@gmail.com 

pdrocky40@gmail.com 

manishshankaram@gmail.com 

nikhil.iitmandi@gmail.com 

priyankpatel20@gmail.com 

samanth.puli@gmail.com 

ranjan461990@gmail.com 

vijayrahulraj@gmail.com 

sachinsinghal31@gmail.com 

grover.saksham@gmail.com 

shobhitpalsingh@gmail.com 

subikstar@gmail.com 

chaudharysunil21@gmail.com 

vijaythorat33@gmail.com 94 

praveen.vaka3@gmail.com 
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Vanteddu Teja 

Mrinmoy Biswas 

R. Shyam Sundar 

Rohit Narayan Raut 

B09121 

B09122 

B09123 

B09124 

teja.v36@gmail.com 

biswasmrinmoy18@gmail.com 

shyamsundar_1991@yahoo.co.in 

rohitraut9@gmail.com 

 

M.S. STUDENTS 

Master of Science (By Research) 

NAME ENROLMENT NO. 

Shejin T S10003 

 

Title of thesis: Significance of Dictionary for Sparse Coding based Face Recognition 

A large variety of systems require authentication/validation of the person using it in order to confirm that a 

legitimate person is accessing the services provided. Examples of such systems are ATM, Computers, 

border control etc. Automatic recognition of human identity from his/her face images is called face 

recognition.  Recently, a novel pattern recognition frame work, which relies on a concept called sparse 

representation, is applied to automatic face recognition. „Dictionary‟, which represents the training face 

images, is a very crucial part of such a system. The significance of dictionary is overlooked in the literature 
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and related work with an assumption that a very large number of training data is available. This assumption 

may not be true in the real world scenario. Our research was on establishing the significance of dictionary in 

sparse coding based face recognition. As a result of the work, a new dictionary is proposed, analyzed and 

proved to outperform the existing dictionaries in terms of recognition rate in sparse coding based face 

recognition scenario. Further, a more general face recognition system is proposed in sparse coding frame 

work, which can accommodate pose variations in the acquired images, with the help of the proposed 

dictionary. 

 

Annual Progress Committee 

Dr. Anil Kumar Sao (Guide) 

Dr. Sukumar Bhattacharya (Chair) 

Dr. Varun Dutt  

Dr. Ankit Bansal  

Dr. Samar Agnihotri 
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PH.D. STUDENTS 

Doctor of Philosophy 

NAME ENROLMENT NO. 

Priyanka Manchanda D11048 

Title of thesis: Magnetic properties of multilayers and some bulk alloys: An ab-initio study 

Magnetic multilayers and thins-films consist of magnetic and non-magnetic materials and possess exotic 

scientific properties such as oscillatory interlayer exchange coupling and giant magneto-resistance. These 

magnetic multilayers are used in many applications such as ultrahigh density magnetic recording, spin 

valves and read head of hard disks. In this thesis, we have explored various magnetic thin films and 

multilayers to study the magnetization and magnetic anisotropy, that is, ease to change the magnetization 

direction. The main focus is to study the magnetic multilayer of 3d/4d and 3d/5d transition metal elements. 

Such systems exhibit high magnetic moment and magnetic anisotropy and therefore are useful in many 

applications. Further, control of magnetic properties with the application of external electric field is studied. 

The significant change in magnetic moment and magnetic anisotropy energy is observed in the presence of 

external electric field. Such systems can be used in electric-field controlled magnetic data storage and 

switching devices. 
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Doctoral Committee 

Dr. Arti Kashyap (Guide) 

Dr. Hari Varma (Chair) 

Dr. Bindu Radhamany 

Dr. Suman Kalyan Pal 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Pandey 
  


